

R.C.S./567/2025
Asif Vs. Laxman

ORDER BELOW EXH.12

TI order is continued till next date.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/11/2025

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.

R.C.S./567/2025
Asif Vs. Laxman

ORDER BELOW EXH.13

VP is seen and filed.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/11/2025

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.

R.C.S./567/2025
Asif Vs. Laxman

ORDER BELOW EXH.14

Address memo is seen and filed.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/11/2025

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.

R.C.S./567/2025
Asif Vs. Laxman

ORDER BELOW EXH.15

Short time is granted.

Place: Udgir.
Date : 05/11/2025

Sd/-
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)
Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.