

R.C.S./567/2025  
Asif Vs. Laxman

ORDER BELOW EXH.17

Short time is granted.

Place: Udgir.  
Date : 05/01/2026

Sd/-  
(Shri. V. R. Gharal)  
Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Udgir.